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WIENER LANDESMEISTERSCHAFT LUFTGEWEHR 2000
25. und 26. März 2000

Schießstätte HSV

Wettkampfleitung:
Pezzei Florian

Auswertung:
Walter Brandstetter

Waffen- und Bekleidungskontrolle:
Monika Braumüller, Johann Majer

Medaillenspiegel:

G S B
HSV 3 6 4
WSV 3 - 4
USW 2 1 1
SAE-WG 1 2 1
ESV 1 - -
HüSV 1 - -
SWA 1 - -
USV21 - 2 1
PSV - 1 -
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Jugend I:

 1. Reichel Bernhard HSV 89 93 182
 2. Starzyk Katharina HSV 80 84 164
 3. Reiszner Markus HSV 67 74 141
 4. Tippner Michael HSV 68 72 140
 5. Pohl Hannes USV21 68 61 129
 6. Rodinger Markus HSV 60 65 125
 7. Frank Martin USV21 68 49 117
 8. Marsidouschek Silvio USV21 47 62 109

Jugend II:

 1. Kerschbaumer Raffael SWA 86 72 158
 2. Starzyk Martin HSV 34 72 106

Jungschützen:

 1. Mohler Ines HSV 95 90 92 94 377
 2. Janauer Andreas USV21 87 90 87 96 360
 3. Jax Bernhard SAE-WG 87 90 92 82 351

Frauen:

 1. Gratzenberger Karin WSV 96 98 99 96 389 +  99,4 488,4
 2. Tauber Petra HSV 98 98 94 94 384 +  99,7 483.7
 3. Mahrhofer Barbara HSV 96 95 96 95 382 +  99,6 481,6
 4. Schmidt Olga SWA 93 95 98 94 380 +  97,1 477,1
 5. Tauber Sabrina HSV 92 93 87 95 367 +101,2 468,2
 6. Windhager Sonja USV21 93 98 92 92 375 +  91,1 466,1
 7. Danek Michaela HSV 85 85 89 89 348 +  92,4 440,4
 8. Kafeder Christa WSV 89 78 80 89 336 +  86,6 422,6

Gästeklasse Frauen:

 1. Göbel Bergita WSV 77 83 85 80 325
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Männer:

 1. Bralic Jedinko WSV 94 97 100 97 99 99 586 + 101,7 687,7
 2. Jebavy Paul HSV 96 96 96 96 97 95 576 + 100,9 676,9
 3. Bosak Gerhard WSV 97 96 97 92 95 97 574 + 101,3 675,3
 4. Ziegler Michael HSV 96 96 96 93 93 98 572 +   99,9 671,9
 5. Lukaschitz Thomas WSV 97 97 96 93 96 96 575 +   96,6 671,6
 6. Pezzei Florian WSV 96 96 94 98 92 95 571 +   99,3 670,3
 7. Tauber Alfred HSV 94 94 97 97 91 97 570 +   99,5 669,5
 8. Moya Herbert HSV 96 91 95 97 95 96 570 +   97,2 667,2
 9. Kreutzer Andreas HSV 95 87 93 95 94 90 554
10. Schörg Robert USV21 92 87 94 90 94 95 552
11. Walcherberger Thomas HSV 89 92 86 90 97 94 548
12. Perdich Mag. Peter HüSV 83 91 92 95 93 91 545
13. Meixner Hans SAE-WG 91 90 90 93 90 91 545
14. Reiszner Franz HSV 91 91 84 93 93 92 544
15. Lugmayr Harald ESV 89 88 92 93 91 90 543
16. Döll Kurt SAE-WG 91 90 83 91 87 87 529
17. Szüsz Christian ESV 77 81 86 87 90 89 510
18. Froschauer Walter HSV 75 79 82 79 89 85 489

Gästeklasse Männer:

 1. Liptak Jaroslav ESV 97 99 98 91 95 97 577
 2. Tupta Mario ESV 94 96 96 93 93 94 566

Senioren 1 weiblich:

 1. Lugmayr Ingrid ESV 96 92 96 91 375
 2. Berndl Silvia SAE-WG 89 93 90 94 366
 3. Ranzinger Maria HSV 84 87 93 91 355
 4. Zsak Marion SWA 88 93 87 87 355
 5. Fertl Christiane USW 79 81 87 89 336
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Senioren 1:

 1. Ressl Josef USW 91 93 97 90 371
 2. Rainer Hannes PSV 95 91 93 91 370
 3. Gratzenberger Erich WSV 92 92 93 92 369
 4. Schatz Rudolf USW 94 92 88 91 365
 5. Obermüller Klaus SAE-WG 91 90 93 89 363
 6. Jax Hagen SAE-WG 83 92 86 91 352
 7. Pajor Franz WSV 85 86 82 88 341
 8. Katrycz Josef WSV 79 89 83 89 340
 9. Rostensky Werner USW 88 82 84 85 339
10. Fertl Johann USW 84 81 84 79 328
11. Gepp Oskar ESV 75 76 87 84 322

Senioren 2:

 1. Weissenböck Karl HSV 88 99 93 97 377 (LR)
 2. Berndl Leopold SAE-WG 91 91 96 88 366
 3. Wagner Inge USW 87 85 89 90 351
 4. Frank Aurica USV21 88 85 89 87 349
 5. Hoehl Werner SAE-WG 85 86 85 89 345
 6. Braumüller Karl USV21 87 81 85 90 343
 7. Kafeder Ernst WSV 83 87 89 83 342
 8. Wagner Wilfried USW 83 80 81 87 331
 9. Tischer Otto WSV 78 78 82 88 326
10. Majer Johann USW 76 78 85 84 323
11. Hayder Ing. Karl WSV 72 83 85 83 323
12. Bauer Gottfried USV21 81 78 78 75 312

Senioren 3:

 1. Enichtmayer Richard HüSV 96 100 98 294
 2. Thiel Alfred HSV 94 95 96 285
 3. Neudhardt Karl USV21 94 94 95 283
 4. Weissenborn Dr. Kurt HüSV 94 94 92 280
 5. Kölbel Franz SKH 94 91 94 279
 6. Bacovsky Kurt HüSV 88 95 93 276
 7. Rauecker Hans-Heinz ESV 92 93 91 276
 8. Geusau Theres HüSV 85 90 92 267
 9. Zobok Ernst USV21 89 83 91 263
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Mannschaftwertung Männer:

1. WSV 1731
Bralic Jedinko 586
Bosak Gerhard 574
Pezzei Florian 571

2. HSV 1 1716
Jebavy Paul 576
Tauber Alfred 570
Moya Herbert 570

3. HSV 2 1674
Ziegler Michael 572
Kreutzer Andreas 554
Walcherberger Thomas 548

4. HSV 3 1033
Reiszner Franz 544
Froschauer Walter 489

Mannschaftwertung Senioren 1:

1. SAE-WG 1081
Berndl Silvia 366
Obermüller Klaus 363
Jax Hagen 352

2. USW 1072
Ressl Josef 371
Schatz Rudolf 365
Fertl Christiane 336

3. WSV 1050
Gratzenberger Erich 369
Pajor Franz 341
Katrycz Josef 340

Mannschaftwertung Senioren 2:

1. USW 1005
Wagner Inge 351
Wagner Wilfried 331
Majer Johann 323

2. USV21 1004
Frank Aurica 349
Braumüller Karl 343
Bauer Gottfried 312

3. WSV 991
Kafeder Ernst 342
Tischer Otto 326
Hayder Ing. Karl 323


